
Pre 

Lotter

y No 

Post 

Lottery 

No CLASS

REGISTRA

TION NO STUDENTS NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH PARENTAGE Remarks 

1

1 II 72/02/2025 SUSHREE ADYASHA 23-10-2017 PABITRA KUMAR 

LENKA

Selected 

under 

OBC_NCL 

13

2 II 86/02/2025 ISHAN MEHRA 07-03-2017 AMIT SINGH Selected 

under 

OBC_NCL 

5

3 II 37/02/2025 SUSHANT BHAGAT 25-12-2017 MOHINDER PAL Selected 

Under SC 

27

4 II 84/02/2025 PRISHA BHAGAT 12-09-2017 RAJESH KUMAR Selected 

Under SC 

4

5 II 48/02/2025 DRISTHI PRADEEP 21-08-2017 PRADEEPA KM Selected 

under ST 

2

6 II 31/02/2025 KANAK KUMARI 02-09-2017 KULDEEP RAJ Selected 

under 

Cat_1 

3

7 II 59/02/2025 ARYAN 02-04-2017 MANDEEP DUHAN Selected 

under 

Cat_1 

6

8 II 55/02/2025 VAGMI SHARMA 04-09-2017 AVINASH SHARMA Selected 

under 

Cat_4

10

9 II 13-02-2025 MEHAK BHAGAT 14-11-2017 NARESH KUMAR selected 

under Cat 

_5

12 10 II 88/02/2025 DEEPIKA BHAGAT 02-12-2017 PAWAN KUMAR Waiting 1

23 11 II 66/02/2025 AARADHYA 17-11-2017 HARDEEP SINGH Waiting 2

25 12 II 81/02/2025 SHALVI SHARMA 03-03-2018 RAKESH KUMAR Waiting 3

15 13 II 5-2-2025 DRISHTI SHARMA 20-03-2018 AJAY KUMAR Waiting 4

19 14 II 40/02/2025 NIHARIKA SHARMA 16-12-2017 MUKESH KUMAR Waiting 5

7 15 II 1-2-2025 SAKSHI BHAGAT 14-08-2017 SURESH KUMAR Waiting 6

14 16 II 3-2-2025 KANIYA SHARMA 28-09-2017 GULSHAN KUMAR Waiting 7

26 17 II 82/02/2025 DAKSH SINGH 07-09-2017 VIKRAM SINGH Waiting 8

17 18 II 25-02-2025 NAIRA SHARMA 11-05-2017 MINTU KUMAR Waiting 9

8

19 II 08-02-2025 ANIKET KUMAR 07-08-2017 MOHAN LAL Waiting 10

16

20 II 24-02-2025 KAVYASHARMA 12-10-2017 SANJEEV KUMAR Waiting 11

20

21 II 53/02/2025 KANHIYA SHARMA 04-04-2017 PARVEEN KUMAR Waiting 12

9

22 II 12-02-2021 SHAUYA BHARAT 06-05-2017 ASHWANI KUMAR Waiting 13

18

23 II 32/02/2025 VIRAT LOCHAN 26-02-2017 SUNIL KUMAR Waiting 14

24

24 II 69/02/2025 NAVYA RAJPUT 12-02-2018 CHETAN SINGH Waiting 15

11

25 II 50/02/2025 VIHANSH BHAGAT 21-01-2018 RAKESH KUMAR Waiting 16

21

26 II 56/02/2025 KARTIK NARYAN 11-10-2017 RAKESH 

NARAYAN

Waiting 17

Kendriya Vidyalaya No 2 Akhnoor 
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22

27 II 58/02/2025 MANVI SHARMA 31-10-2017 VICKY KUMAR Waiting 18

Pre 

Lotter

Post 

Lottery CLASS

REGISTRA

TION NO STUDENTS NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH PARENTAGE Remarks 

5

3 II 37/02/2025 SUSHANT BHAGAT 25-12-2017 MOHINDER PAL Selected 

Under SC 

27

4 II 84/02/2025 PRISHA BHAGAT 12-09-2017 RAJESH KUMAR Selected 

Under SC 

10 9 II 13-02-2025 MEHAK BHAGAT 14-11-2017 NARESH KUMAR Waiting 1

12 10 II 88/02/2025 DEEPIKA BHAGAT 02-12-2017 PAWAN KUMAR Waiting 2

7 15 II 1-2-2025 SAKSHI BHAGAT 14-08-2017 SURESH KUMAR Waiting 3

8 19 II 08-02-2025 ANIKET KUMAR 07-08-2017 MOHAN LAL Waiting 4

9 22 II 12-02-2021 SHAUYA BHARAT 06-05-2017 ASHWANI KUMAR Waiting 5

11 25 II 50/02/2025 VIHANSH BHAGAT 21-01-2018 RAKESH KUMAR Waiting 6

4

5 II 48/02/2025 DRISTHI PRADEEP 21-08-2017 PRADEEPA KM Selected 

under ST 

1

1 II 72/02/2025 SUSHREE ADYASHA 23-10-2017 PABITRA KUMAR 

LENKA

Selected 

under 

OBC_NCL 

13

2 II 86/02/2025 ISHAN MEHRA 07-03-2017 AMIT SINGH Selected 

under 

OBC_NCL 

Pre 

Lotter

Post  

Lottery CLASS REGISTRATION NOSTUDENTS NAME DATE OF BIRTHPARENTAGE Remark 

8 1 III 80/03/2025 TANISH KUMAR 16-12-2016 BODH RAJ Selected 

under SC 

3 2 III 61/02/2025 GURKIRAT KAUR 15-04-2016 SARBJIT SINGH Selected 

under 

OBC_NCL 

1 3 III 54/03/2025 SOMVEER SINGH JATT 30-01-2017 SANJAY JAT Selected 

under 

Cat_1 

2 4 III 57/03/2025 SHIVANGI RATHAUR 09-11-2016 ARJUN SINGH Selected 

under 

Cat_1 

4 5 III 14-03-2025 YASHVI 24-01-2017 JAS RAJ Selected 

under 

Cat_1 

5 6 III 87/03/2025 PRIENCSU SHARMA 06-07-2016 RAKESH KUMAR Waiting 1

13 7 III 47/06/2025 RIYA SHARMA 01-10-2016 SURESH KUMAR Waiting 2

10 8 III 26-03-2025 BABHYA SHARMA 08-01-2017 CHAMAN LAL Waiting 3

9 9 III 23-03-2025 TANMAY SHARMA 27-10-2016 PAWAN KUMAR Waiting 4

17 10 III 73/03/2025 ANKUSH 19-03-2017 RAM RAJ Waiting 5

Provisional Select/Waiting List of OBC_NCL Candidates for the session 

2025-26 class 2nd

Provisional Select/Waiting List for the session 2025-26 for 

Kendriya Vidyalaya No 2 Akhnoor 

Kendriya Vidyalaya No 2 Akhnoor 
Provisional Select/Waiting List of SC Candidates for the session 2025-26 

class 2nd

Provisional Select/Waiting List of ST Candidates for the session 2025-26 class 2nd



6 11 III 19-03-2025 MOHD RAHIL 10-09-2016 PARVAZ HUSSAIN Waiting 6

14 12 III 63/03/2025 ARYAN MAGOTRA 16-12-2016 RAJ KUMAR Waiting 7

7 13 III 44/03/2025 MUHAMMAD AMEER RAZA23-04-2016 SHAFQAT Waiting 8

11 14 III 28-03-2025 KUNAL SHARMA 24-09-2016 RAJINDER KUMAR Waiting 9

16 15 III 65/03/2025 DAKSHESH VASISHTH 09-12-2016 ASHWANI KUMAR Waiting 10

15 16 III 64/03/2025 PRIYAL SHARMA 18-11-2016 RAMAN KUMAR Waiting 11

12 17 III 32/03/2025 REVANSH SHARMA 04-09-2016 YASH PAUL Waiting 12

3 2 III 61/02/2025 GURKIRAT KAUR 15-04-2016 SARBJIT SINGH Selected 

under 

OBC_NCL 

2 4 III 57/03/2025 SHIVANGI RATHAUR 09-11-2016 ARJUN SINGH Waiting 1

4 5 III 14-03-2025 YASHVI 24-01-2017 JAS RAJ Waiting 2

8 1 III 80/03/2025 TANISH KUMAR 16-12-2016 BODH RAJ Selected 

under SC 

Pre 

Lotter

Post 

Lottery CLASS

REGISTRA

TION NO STUDENTS NAME

DATE OF 

BIRTH PARENTAGE Remarks 

5 1 VI 52/06/2025 SAKSHI PRIYA 4/26/2014 SUBHASH KUMAR Selected 

under SC

1 2 VI 71/06/2025 AYUSH PRITAM LENKA 12-06-2013 PABITRA KUMAR 

LENKA

Selected 

under 

OBC_NCL

2 3 VI 6/30/2025 PALAK KUMARI 3/31/2014 KULDEEP RAJ Selected 

under 

Cat_1

3 4 VI 77/06/2025 AADHYA SHARMA 9/24/2014 VIVAKE SHARMA Selected 

under 

Cat_1

4 5 VI 74/06/2025 BOGADI HARSHWAD 06-01-2014 SAMBASIVA RAO 

BOGADI

Selected 

under 

Cat_1

6 6 VI 79/06/2025 MANVI DOGRA 25-12-2013 SANJAY KUMAR 

DOGRA

Waiting 1

10 7 VI 6/29/2025 SAFFRON MANHAS 8/20/2014 SURINDER SINGH 

MANHAS

Waiting 2

8 8 VI 78/06/2025 PRIYANSHI 15-11-2014 KANARAM JAT Waiting 3

7 9 VI 51/06/2025 ANUSHKA PATRA 9/13/2013 UTTAM PATRA Waiting 4

9 10 VI 89/02/2025 KRITIKA VERMA 09-07-2014 KRISHAN LAL Waiting 5

11 11 VI 6/16/2025 YASH WALDIYA 1/24/2014 LALIT Waiting 6

12 12 VI 62/06/2025 MISHTI SHARMA 15-11-2014 AJAY KUMAR Waiting 7

13 13 VI 33/06/2025 FIZA CHOUDHARY 3/26/2014 KARAMAT ALI Waiting 8

15 14 VI 6/22/2025 SRISHTI VERMA 28-11-2014 PAWAN KUMAR Waiting 9

16 15 VI 06-07-2025 ADITI SHARMA 30-10-2014 PRAVESH KUMAR Waiting 10

14 16 VI 37/02/2025 MANIT UTTAM 15-11-2014 DINESH KUMAR Waiting 11

Provisional Select/Waiting List of SC Candidates for the session 2025-26 

class 3rd

Provisional Select/Waiting List of OBC_NCL Candidates for the session 2025-26 

class 3rd

Kendriya Vidyalaya No 2 Akhnoor 
Provisional Select/Waiting List for the session 2025-26 CLASS VI



18 17 VI 49/06/2025 VIHAAN SHARMA 10-04-2014 BHUSHAN KUMAR Waiting 12

17 18 VI 35/06/2025 TEJASVIN BHAGAT 02-08-2014 BITTO RAM Waiting 13

26 19 VI 06-11-2025 NAVNEET 

CHOUDHARY

2/13/2014 VIKKI 

CHOUDHARY

Waiting 14

20 20 VI 85/06/2025 MOHD HUSSAIN 03-11-2014 KHADIM HUSSAIN Waiting 15

23 21 VI 02-06-2025 RUDER BAKSHI 8/20/2014 PARSHOTAM LAL Waiting 16

27 22 VI 6/18/2025 DEEPANSHI SHARMA 07-01-2014 PAWAN KUMAR Waiting 17

25 23 VI 06-10-2025 GURUDEEP KUMAR 8/25/2014 KRISHAN LAL Waiting 18

19 24 VI 75/06/2025 ABHINAV SHARMA 8/25/2014 BISHAMBER LAL Waiting 19

22 25 VI 41/06/2025 SARIKA VERMA 7/27/2014 JOGINDER KUMAR Waiting 20

21 26 VI 42/06/2025 SUNIL KUMAR 10-08-2013 KALI DASS Waiting 21

24 27 VI 06-09-2025 RIDHIKA SHARMA 9/26/2014 SURINDER 

KUMAR

Waiting 22

34 28 VI 76/06/2025 ANSH KUMAR 5/31/2014 SHAKTI KUMAR Waiting 23

32 29 VI 67/06/2025 VEERDEV SINGH 1/17/2015 JYOTI SINGH Waiting 24

28 30 VI 6/27/2025 SARAV TAGOTRA 02-12-2014 CHAMAN LAL Waiting 25

33 31 VI 69/06/2025 MAHI SHARMA 03-12-2014 MUKESH SHARMA Waiting 26

29 32 VI 36/06/2025 NIHARIKA SHARMA 13-11-2014 NEETU KUMAR Waiting 27

30 33 VI 43/06/2025 ASTHA SHARMA 01-01-2015 TILAK RAJ Waiting 28

31 34 VI 45/06/2025 KARNIKA SATOTRA 5/31/2014 MUKESH KUMAR Waiting 29

5 1 VI 52/06/2025 SAKSHI PRIYA 4/26/2014 SUBHASH KUMAR Selected 

under SC

6 6 VI 79/06/2025 MANVI DOGRA 25-12-2013 SANJAY KUMAR 

DOGRA

Waiting 1

14 16 VI 37/02/2025 MANIT UTTAM 15-11-2014 DINESH KUMAR Waiting 2

17 18 VI 35/06/2025 TEJASVIN BHAGAT 02-08-2014 BITTO RAM Waiting 3

21 26 VI 42/06/2025 SUNIL KUMAR 10-08-2013 KALI DASS Waiting 4

1 2 VI 71/06/2025 AYUSH PRITAM LENKA 12-06-2013 PABITRA KUMAR 

LENKA

Selected 

under 

OBC_NCL

15 14 VI 6/22/2025 SRISHTI VERMA 28-11-2014 PAWAN KUMAR Waiting 1

Pre 

Lotter

Post 

Lottery CLASS

REGISTRA

TION NO DATE OF BIRTH

STUDENTS 

NAME PARENTAGE Remarks 

Provisional Select/Waiting List for the session 2025-26 CLASS VIII

Provisional Select/Waiting List of SC Candidates for the session 2025-26 class 6TH

Provisional Select/Waiting List of OBC_NCL Candidates for the session 2025-26 

class 6TH



1 1 VIII 15-08-2025 12-04-2012 RUDRA 

NARAYAN 

SAHOO

BIPINI BIHARI Selected 

under 

Cat_1 

3 2 VIII 38/08/2025 12-02-2012 PRASHANT 

KUMAR 

VISHWAKA

RMA

AMIT KUMAR Waiting 1

2 3 VIII 60/08/2025 29-05-2012 AARIDHYA 

KAUR

SARBJIT SINGH Waiting 2

4 4 VIII 06-08-2025 22-10-2012 DEBAJANI 

SAHU

RAJIB LOCHAN 

SAHU

Waiting 3

5 5 VIII 70/0/2025 27-08-2011 VANSH 

KUMAR

SHAMSHER 

SINGH

Waiting 4

6 6 VIII 83/08/2025 23-09-2012 BHAGYESH 

VATSALYA

RAJESH KUMAR 

SHARMA

Waiting 5










